PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2951399

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YARU SHI	05/21/2014
ANTONY P. CHACKO	05/21/2014
EDGAR WHITE	05/22/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KEMET ELECTRONICS CORPORATION	
Street Address:	2835 KEMET WAY	
City:	SIMPSONVILLE	
State/Country:	SOUTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	29681	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14339200

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (866)365-3840

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 864-908-3900

Email: patents@johnperkinslaw.com PERKINS LAW FIRM LLC **Correspondent Name:** Address Line 1: 200 N MAIN ST, STE. 301

Address Line 4: GREENVILLE, SOUTH CAROLINA 29601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	16066.TA.196.1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSEPH T. GUY. PH.D.
SIGNATURE:	/Joseph T. Guy, Ph.D./
DATE SIGNED:	07/23/2014

Total Attachments: 3

source=TA_196_1_Assignment_filed_7_23_14#page1.tif source=TA_196_1_Assignment_filed_7_23_14#page2.tif source=TA 196_1 Assignment_filed_7_23_14#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 033376 FRAME: 0931 502904802

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 16066.TA-196-1

KEMET EI			
	ectronics Corporation	2835 KEMET Way, Simpsonville, SC 29681 USA	
	Name	Address	
ssignee			
Edgar White		317 Kathy Ave, Hampton SC 29924	
Antony P. C	hacko	2835 Kemet Way, Simpsonville SC 29681	
Yaru Shi		2835 Kemet Way, Simpsonville SC 29681	
	Name	Address	
nventors (as:	signors)		
CONDUC	TIVE POLYMER COMPOS	ITION WITH A DUAL CROSSLINKER SYSTEM FOR CAPACITORS	
itle of the In			
Ш	Other (specify)		
	International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No.		
	United States Patent No(s).		
\boxtimes	United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No. 61/857,878		
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing: Herwith	
\boxtimes	United States Patent Application Serial No. not yet known		
\boxtimes	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention		
	United States of America rights, title and interest in the invention		

[Page 1 of 2]

PATENT

REEL: 033376 FRAME: 0932

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. 16066. TA-196-1

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and an Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and an reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and an priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute an necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures

Name	Signature / Date
Yaru Shi	1,000 1/21/2014
Antony P. Chacko	ANDE
Edgar White	

[Page 2 of 2]

PATENT

REEL: 033376 FRAME: 0933

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors, single assignee)

Docket No. 16066, TA-1964

Whereas, we, the above identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Inventor identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) audior patents) thereinafter referred to as "Inventor");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above identified rights, title and interest in the invention to the above identified issugnee:

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged:

We hereby assign self and transfer our above identified rights, tills and interest in said Invention, said applications) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-pair (hereo), and in and to any and an Letters Fatest of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and an reissues and reexaminations (hereo), and in and to any and an priority rights, I onvention rights, and other benefits accraing or to accrate to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries (oreign thereto, unto said Assignee).

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto.

And we further agree to sign and execute an necessary and tawful jumps document, including applications for foreign patients, for filling divisions, continuations and continuations in part of sud-application for patient, and/or, for obtaining an reasons of one Libert Patient which must be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assigner or its Designers) that from time to the require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors Signatures

Name	Signature Date
Yarashi	
Antony P. Chacke	
Edgar White	

Page 2 (4.2.)

PATENT

REEL: 033376 FRAME: 0934